
 

 

Department of Electronics 

Result Analysis (2020-21) 

Programme: B.Sc. (Electronics) 

Programme Semester No. of 
Students 
Appeared 

No. of 
Students 
Passed 

Pass 
Percentage 

B.Sc. I I 61 61 100 

II 63 63 100 

B.Sc. II III 52 52 100 

IV 50 50 100 

B.Sc. Final V 59 59 100 

VI 59 59 100 
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S. S.E. S. Amravati’s Science College, Congress Nagar, Nagpur 

Analysis of University Result 2020-21 (Winter-2020) 

Department of Electronics 

(B.Sc. Sem. I/III/V) 
 

A) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

Sr. 

No. 
Class/ 

Semester 
Total No. of Students 

Appeared for Exam. 
Total No. of 

Students Passed 
Passed Percentage 

Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total 

1. 

 

 

2. 

 

 

3. 

Sem-I 

 

 

Sem-III 

 

 

Sem-V 

30 

 

 

21 

 

 

27 

31 

 

 

31 

 

 

32 

61 

 

 

52 

 

 

59 
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S. S.E. S. Amravati’s Science College, Congress Nagar, Nagpur 

Analysis of University Result 2020-21 (Winter-2020) 

Department of Electronics 

(B.Sc. Sem. I/III/V) 

 

B) 

Sr.No. Name of Teacher 
Class/Sem

. 
Paper Appeared Passed 

Passed 

Percentage 

1. 

 

2. 

Dr. S M. Ghatole 

 

Dr. M. J. Hedau 

 

Sem-I 

 

 

I 

 

II 

 

61 

 

61 

61 

 

61 

 

100 

 

100 

 

1. 

 

2. 

Dr. S M. Ghatole 

 

Dr. M. J. Hedau 

 

Sem-III 

 

I 

 

II 

52 

 

52 

52 

 

52 

100 

 

100 

 

1. 

 

2. 

Dr. S M. Ghatole 

 

Dr. M. J. Hedau 

 

Sem-V 

I 

 

II 

59 

 

59 

59 

 

50 

100 

 

100 

 

                                                                           

                                                                                                                                                              

 



Analysis of University Result 2020-21 (Summer-2021) 

Teacher wise Result 

Department of Electronics 

(B.Sc. Sem. II/IV/VI) 

             A) 

 
                                                                          

                                                                                                                                                              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Sr. 

No. 
Class/ 

Semester 
Total No. of Students 

Appeared for Exam. 
Total No. of 

Students Passed 
Passed Percentage 

Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total 

1. 

 

 

2. 

 

 

3. 

Sem-II 

 

 

Sem-IV 

 

 

Sem-VI 

32 

 

 

19 

 

 

27 

31 

 

 

31 

 

 

32 

63 

 

 

50 

 

 

59 

32 

 

 

19 
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31 

 

 

31 

 

 

32 

63 

 

 

50 

 

 

59 
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100 

 

 

100 

100 
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100 

100 
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S. S.E. S. Amravati’s Science College, Congress Nagar, Nagpur 

Analysis of University Result 2020-21 (Summer-2021) 

Department of Electronics 

(B.Sc. Sem. II/IV/VI) 

B) 

Sr.No. Name of Teacher 
Class/Sem

. 
Paper Appeared Passed 

Passed 

Percentage 

1. 

 

2. 

Dr. S M. Ghatole 

 

Dr. M. J. Hedau 

 

Sem-II 

 

 

I 

 

II 

 

63 

 

63 

63 

 

63 

 

100 

 

100 

 

1. 

 

2. 

Dr. S M. Ghatole 

 

Dr. M. J. Hedau 

 

Sem-IV 

 

I 

 

II 

50 

 

50 

50 

 

50 

100 

 

100 

 

1. 

 

2. 

Dr. S M. Ghatole 

 

Dr. M. J. Hedau 

 

Sem-VI 

I 

 

II 

59 

 

59 

59 

 

50 

100 

 

100 

 

                                                                           

                                                                                                                                                              

 


